
Unique Identifier Insured's Name ADDRESS1 ADDRESS2 CITY STATECD ZIP
123456 Joe Sample 413 Garland Drive {null} Lake Jackson TX 77566
123456 Joe Sample 208 South Utah {null} LaPorte TX 77571
123456 Joe Sample 1414 Fourth Street {null} Palacious TX 77465
123456 Joe Sample 2803 Riverside Pkwy. #5004 {null} Grand Prairie TX 75050
123456 Joe Sample 222 East Alice Avenue {null} Harlingen TX 78550
123456 Joe Sample 750 Peake St. {null} Abilene TX 79603
123456 Joe Sample 108 Los Robles {null} Arlington TX 76006
123456 Joe Sample 2617 Overland Trail {null} Dickinson TX 77539
123456 Joe Sample 701 Main St. {null} Roscoe TX 73545
123456 Joe Sample 201 CYPRESS STREET {null} ROSCOE TX 79545
123456 Joe Sample 6957 U.S. HWY. 180 W. {null} BRECKENRIDGE TX 76424
123456 Joe Sample 1818 North 7th St. {null} Lamesa TX 79331
123456 Joe Sample 10977 County Rd. 2298 {null} Tyler TX 75707
123456 Joe Sample 13107 C.R. 431 {null} Tyler TX 29585
123456 Joe Sample 1218 Flusche Road {null} Electra TX 76360
123456 Joe Sample 3355 Peterson Rd. So {null} Iowa Park TX 76367
123456 Joe Sample 1000 NORTH MINTER {null} THROCKMORTON TX 76483
123456 Joe Sample 1085 East Main Street (PO Box 1290) {null} Van TX 75790
123456 Joe Sample 1110 HWY 135 SOUTH {null} OVERTON TX 75684
123456 Joe Sample 5311 BIG SPRING HWY. {null} SNYDER TX 79549
123456 Joe Sample 3265 HWY. 351 {null} ABILENE TX 79601
123456 Joe Sample 103 TEAKWOOD STREET {null} CENTERVILLE TX 75833
123456 Joe Sample 105 Ramsey (P.O. Box 115) {null} Oglesby TX 76561
123456 Joe Sample 700 S. Ostrom St. {null} Eatland TX 76448
123456 Joe Sample 5525 FM 603 {null} Clyde TX 79510
123456 Joe Sample 1100 W. 5th St. {null} Baird TX 79504
123456 Joe Sample 2000 EAST SCHOOL STREET {null} KERMIT TX 79745
123456 Joe Sample 1201 CHERRY ST. {null} GRAHAM TX 76450
123456 Joe Sample 1224 CORVADURA ST. {null} GRAHAM TX 76450
123456 Joe Sample 1302 W. PAYNE ST. {null} OLNEY TX 76374
123456 Joe Sample 406 East 7th Street {null} Burkburnett TX 76354
123456 Joe Sample 2104 Eighth Street {null} Wichita Falls TX 76301
123456 Joe Sample 609 Rio Concho Dr. {null} San Angelo TX 76903
123456 Joe Sample 5900 Oak Claire Dr. {null} Austin TX 78735
123456 Joe Sample 1661 South Buffalo {null} Canton TX 75103
123456 Joe Sample 800 N. WALDRIP {null} GRAND SALINE TX 75140
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Unique Identifier CERTNO Insured's Name ADDRESS1 CITY STATECD ZIP STDADDRESS1 STDADDRESS2 STDCITY STDSTATE STDZIP COMMUNITYNAME
123456 5795394 Joe Sample 413 Garland Drive Lake Jackson TX 77566 413 GARLAND DR {null} LAKE JACKSON TX 77566-6240 LAKE JACKSON,CITY/ BRAZORI
123456 5795397 Joe Sample 208 South Utah LaPorte TX 77571 208 S UTAH ST {null} LA PORTE TX 77571-5555 LA PORTE,CITY/HARRIS COUN
123456 5795406 Joe Sample 1414 Fourth Street Palacious TX 77465 1414 4TH ST {null} PALACIOS TX 77465-3202 PALACIOS, CITY OF
123456 5795523 Joe Sample 2803 Riverside Pkwy. #5004 Grand Prairie TX 75050 2803 RIVERSIDE DR APT 5004 GRAND PRAIRIE TX 75050-8773 GR AND PRAIRIE,CITY/DALLAS
123456 5795538 Joe Sample 222 East Alice Avenue Harlingen TX 78550 222 E ALICE ST {null} HARLINGEN TX 78550-3821 HARLINGEN, CITY OF
123456 5795526 Joe Sample 750 Peake St. Abilene TX 79603 750 PEAKE ST {null} ABILENE TX 79603-5647 ABILENE,CITY/JONES & TAYL
123456 5795541 Joe Sample 108 Los Robles Arlington TX 76006 108 LOS ROBLES ST {null} ARLINGTON TX 76006-5840 ARLINGTON,CITY/TARRANT C O
123456 5795589 Joe Sample 2617 Overland Trail Dickinson TX 77539 2617 OVERLAND TRL {null} DICKINSON TX 77539-5958 DICKINSON,CITY/GALV ESTON
123456 5795610 Joe Sample 701 Main St. Roscoe TX 73545 701 MAIN ST {null} ROSCOE TX 79545-3021 ROSCOE, CITY/ NOLAN COUNT
123456 5795496 Joe Sample 201 CYPRESS STREET ROSCOE TX 79545 201 CYPRESS ST {null} ROSCOE TX 79545-2877 ROSCOE, CITY/ NOLAN COUNT
123456 5795625 Joe Sample 6957 U.S. HWY. 180 W. BRECKENRIDGE TX 76424 6957 US HIGHWAY 180  W {null} BRECKENRIDGE TX 76424-8790 STEPHE NS COUNTY *
123456 5795451 Joe Sample 1818 North 7th St. Lamesa TX 79331 1818 N 7TH ST {null} LAMESA TX 79331-4205 DAWSON COUNTY *
123456 5795580 Joe Sample 10977 County Rd. 2298 Tyler TX 75707 10977 COUNTY ROAD 2298 {null} TYLER TX 75707-4929 SMITH COUNTY *
123456 5795547 Joe Sample 13107 C.R. 431 Tyler TX 29585 13107 COUNTY ROAD 431 {null} TYLER TX 75706-4802 SMITH COUNTY *
123456 5795634 Joe Sample 1218 Flusche Road Electra TX 76360 1218 FLUSCHE RD {null} ELECTRA TX 76360-5401 WICHITA COUNTY
123456 5795622 Joe Sample 3355 Peterson Rd. So Iowa Park TX 76367 3355 PETERSON RD S {null} IOWA PARK TX 76367-8033 WICHITA COUNTY
123456 5795508 Joe Sample 1000 NORTH MINTER THROCKMORTON TX 76483 1000 N MINTER AVE {null} THROCKMORTON TX 76483-4900 THROCKMORTON CO UNTY *
123456 5795385 Joe Sample 1085 East Main Street (PO Box 1290) Van TX 75790 1085 E MAIN ST {null} VAN TX 75790-2949 VAN ZANDT COUNTY*
123456 5795403 Joe Sample 1110 HWY 135 SOUTH OVERTON TX 75684 1110 STATE HIGHWAY 135  S {null} OVERTON TX 75684-1924 OVERTON, CITY OF  RUSK COU
123456 5795502 Joe Sample 5311 BIG SPRING HWY. SNYDER TX 79549 5311 BIG SPRING HWY {null} SNYDER TX 79549-6347 SNYDER, CITY OF
123456 5795556 Joe Sample 3265 HWY. 351 ABILENE TX 79601 3265 STATE HIGHWAY 351 {null} ABILENE TX 79601-4741 TAYLOR COUNTY *
123456 5795382 Joe Sample 103 TEAKWOOD STREET CENTERVILLE TX 75833 103 TEAKWOOD {null} CENTERVILLE TX 75833-2497 CENTERVILLE, CITY OF
123456 5795520 Joe Sample 105 Ramsey (P.O. Box 115) Oglesby TX 76561 105 RAMSEY AVE {null} OGLESBY TX 76561-2025 CORYELL COUNTY *
123456 5795511 Joe Sample 700 S. Ostrom St. Eatland TX 76448 700 S OSTROM AVE {null} EASTLAND TX 76448-3226 EASTLAND COUNTY*
123456 5795628 Joe Sample 5525 FM 603 Clyde TX 79510 5525 FM 603 {null} CLYDE TX 79510-6311 CALLAHAN COUNTY
123456 5795559 Joe Sample 1100 W. 5th St. Baird TX 79504 1100 W 5TH ST {null} BAIRD TX 79504-4508 BAIRD,TWN/CALLAHAN CO
123456 5795448 Joe Sample 2000 EAST SCHOOL STREET KERMIT TX 79745 2000 E SCHOOL ST {null} KERMIT TX 79745-5205 KERMIT, CITY OF
123456 5795481 Joe Sample 1201 CHERRY ST. GRAHAM TX 76450 1201 CHERRY ST {null} GRAHAM TX 76450-3829 GRAHAM,CITY OF-YOUNG COUN
123456 5795478 Joe Sample 1224 CORVADURA ST. GRAHAM TX 76450 1224 CORVADURA ST {null} GRAHAM TX 76450-4355 GRAHAM,CITY OF-YOUNG COUN
123456 5795493 Joe Sample 1302 W. PAYNE ST. OLNEY TX 76374 1302 W PAYNE ST {null} OLNEY TX 76374-1373 OLNEY,CITY OF-YOUNG COUNT
123456 5795475 Joe Sample 406 East 7th Street Burkburnett TX 76354 406 E 7TH ST {null} BURKBURNETT TX 76354-2017 BURKBURNETT, CITY OF
123456 5795562 Joe Sample 2104 Eighth Street Wichita Falls TX 76301 2104 8TH ST {null} WICHITA FALLS TX 76301-4109 WICHITA FALLS,CITY /WICHIT
123456 5795457 Joe Sample 609 Rio Concho Dr. San Angelo TX 76903 609 RIO CONCHO DR {null} SAN ANGELO TX 76903-6029 SAN ANGELO,CITY/TO M GREEN
123456 5795613 Joe Sample 5900 Oak Claire Dr. Austin TX 78735 5900 OAKCLAIRE DR {null} AUSTIN TX 78735-8608 AUSTIN,CITY/TRAVIS CNTY
123456 5795376 Joe Sample 1661 South Buffalo Canton TX 75103 1661 S BUFFALO ST {null} CANTON TX 75103-2619 CANTON, CITY OF
123456 5795583 Joe Sample 800 N. WALDRIP GRAND SALINE TX 75140 800 N WALDRIP ST {null} GRAND SALINE TX 75140-1021 GRAND SALINE, CITY OF
123456 5795415 Joe Sample 169 South Oak St Van TX 75790 169 S OAK ST {null} VAN TX 75790-3529 VAN, CITY OF
123456 5795568 Joe Sample 716 E. BYNUM BROWNFIELD TX 79316 716 E BYNUM LN {null} BROWNFIELD TX 79316-2604 BROWNFIELD, CITY OF
123456 5795400 Joe Sample 215 Margaret Street  (PO Box 188) Lindale TX 75771 215 MARGARET ST {null} LINDALE TX 75771-2617 LINDALE,CIT Y/SMITH COUNTY
123456 5795379 Joe Sample 701 SOUTH MARKET STREET CARTHAGE TX 75633 701 S MARKET ST {null} CARTHAGE TX 75633-3007 CARTHAGE, CITY OF
123456 5795388 Joe Sample 1101 WEST BROWN STREET HEARNE TX 77859 1101 W BROWN ST {null} HEARNE TX 77859-3064 HEARNE, CITY OF
123456 5795586 Joe Sample 11235 Little Egypt Rd. Conroe TX 77304 11235 LITTLE EGYPT RD {null} CONROE TX 77304-1052 MONTGOMERY COUNTY *
123456 5795517 Joe Sample 14311 Timbergreen Dr. Magnolia TX 77355 14311 TIMBERGREEN DR {null} MAGNOLIA TX 77355-7980 MONTGOMERY COUNT Y *
123456 5795544 Joe Sample 2 OLLERTON CONROE TX 77301 2 OLLERTON DR {null} CONROE TX 77303-1813 CONROE,CITY/MONTGOMERY CN
123456 5795505 Joe Sample 1600 JOSEPHINE STREET SWEETWATER TX 79556 1600 JOSEPHINE ST {null} SWEETWATER TX 79556-3599 SWEETWATER,CITY  OF-NOLAN
123456 5795442 Joe Sample 820 Jeffrey Street Waco TX 76710 820 JEFFREY ST {null} WACO TX 76710-4745 WACO,CITY/MCLENNAN CNTY
123456 5795439 Joe Sample 507 East Green Street Llano TX 78643 507 E GREEN ST {null} LLANO TX 78643-2717 LLANO, CITY OF
123456 5795463 Joe Sample 125 Avenue J Anson TX 79501 125 AVENUE J {null} ANSON TX 79501-2113 ANSON, CITY OF
123456 5795487 Joe Sample 425 SW AVENUE F HAMLIN TX 79520 425 SW AVENUE F {null} HAMLIN TX 79520-4615 HAMLIN,CITY/FISHER & JONE
123456 5795412 Joe Sample 610 DeShong Drive Paris TX 75460 610 DESHONG DR {null} PARIS TX 75462-1931 PARIS, CITY OF-LAMAR COUN
123456 5795571 Joe Sample 891 SYNTERRA ESTATES LOOP JACKSBORO TX 76458 891 SYNTERRA ESTATES LOOP {null} JACKSBORO TX 76458-3953 JACK COUNTY
123456 5795490 Joe Sample 211 E. JASPER ST. JACKSBORO TX 76458 211 E JASPER ST {null} JACKSBORO TX 76458-1848 JACKSBORO, CITY OF
123456 5795484 Joe Sample 1504 NORTH FIRST STREET HASKELL TX 76521 1504 N 1ST ST {null} HASKELL TX 79521-5438 HASKELL, CITY/HASKELL C OU
123456 5795598 Joe Sample 13648 Lakewood Meadow Dr. Cypress TX 77429 13648 LAKEWOOD MEADOW DR {null} CYPRESS TX 77429-7404 HARRIS COU NTY *
123456 5795430 Joe Sample 1504 W. KENTUCKY AVE. PAMPA TX 79065 1504 W KENTUCKY AVE {null} PAMPA TX 79065-3916 PAMPA, CITY OF GRAY COU NT
123456 5795592 Joe Sample 808 Sceyne Road Kilgore TX 75662 808 SCEYNE RD {null} KILGORE TX 75662-6100 KILGORE,CITY/GREGG&RUSK C


